
Pos

Vemar 1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Vemar do 750
1
2
3
4
5

No.

121
39
13
6
25
31
3
40
37
33
7
12

11
22
4
38
29

Name

Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ
Luka KAJUNIĆ
Slavko JAKOPČEVIĆ
Ivan ŠESTO
Klaudio BALDE
Sandro JEFIĆ
Tomislav ZORKO
Stanislav PERKOVIĆ
Milan JAGODIĆ
Ljubomir MARASOVIĆ
Marin POGAČIĆ
Matko KALINIĆ

Frano JELAVIĆ
Srđan KOVAČIĆ
Marjan SMRKOLJ
Matko ŠPIKA
Goran UKIĆ

Motorcycle

GSXR 1000
CBR 1000
CBR 1000
CBR 1000
Tuono 1000
Tuono 1000
Tuono 1000
Tuono 1000
R1
Falco 1000
Tuono 1000
TDM 900

Yamaha R6
GSXR 600
Suzuki 750
Shiver 750
GSX 750

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

5
5
5
5
4

Total Tm

8:08.606
8:16.559
8:34.033
8:47.868
8:50.862
9:00.202
9:15.167
9:17.661
9:21.446
9:43.044
9:56.379
8:29.866

8:23.212
8:35.916
8:49.888
9:44.976
8:24.109

Diff

7.953
25.427
39.262
42.256
51.596

1:06.561
1:09.055
1:12.840
1:34.438
1:47.773

1 Lap

12.704
26.676

1:21.764
1 Lap

Gap

7.953
17.474
13.835
2.994
9.340

14.965
2.494
3.785

21.598
13.335
1 Lap

12.704
13.972
55.088
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:35.796
1:37.252
1:40.980
1:41.834
1:44.258
1:45.986
1:49.555
1:48.458
1:49.680
1:54.011
1:56.645
2:04.944

1:38.332
1:41.830
1:44.379
1:54.363
2:01.505

Best Speed

156,633
154,288
148,592
147,346
143,920
141,573
136,961
138,347
136,805
131,608
128,636
120,092

152,593
147,351
143,753
131,203
123,491

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.953

Avg. Speed

153,547

Best Lap Tm

1:35.796

Best Spd

156,633

Best Lap by

121 - Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ
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MOTTOHAPPENING
SPYKE & VEMAR CUP

Spyke & Vemar Cup

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:03:32

Grobnik 4,168 Km

29.5.2010 18:10


